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MEN 
 
100 m men     +2,3     4.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
1.  20 Harib, Mohamed Ali Mal.  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   12,11  sec.  
2.  20 Mossa Mossa, Ali Hassan  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   12,38  sec.  
3.  20 Khaliefa, Ahmad Sayed   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   12,50  sec.  
4.  20 Harib, Ahmad Abdulla H   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   13,85  sec.  
 
 
100 m men     +2,9     4.04.2011 
 Final T36/37/42/44/46 
 
1.  37 Hamdi, Sofiane    1989 Algeria     12,16  sec.  
2.  38 Saidi, Abbes    1983 Tunisia     12,27  sec.  
3.  46 Albalooshi, Yahya   1994 Althiqah Club / UAE   12,44  sec.  
4.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 Althiqah Club / UAE   13,14  sec.  
5.  36 Ahmad, Essa Yaqoob   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   15,09  sec.  
6.  44 Periyandi, Ilayaraja   1985 India     15,34  sec.  
7.  46 Almarri, Mohammed Saleh  1990 Qatar     15,59  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +3,4     4.04.2011 
 Final T34/53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     15,67  sec.  
2.  34 Alkindi, Mohamed   1985 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  24,77  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +2,5     4.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   17,33  sec.  
2.  54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz   1988 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  17,45  sec. 
3.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 Althiqah Club / UAE   17,91  sec.  
 54 Fahad, Mohammed Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS 
 54 Mahmoud, Ghouloum   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS 
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +1,9     4.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   14,35  sec.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     14,37  sec.  
3.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     14,44  sec.  
4.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  14,81  sec.  
 54 Bani Hashem, Mohamed   1985 AlAin Club / UAE   DNS  
 



1st Sharjah 
International Open Athletics Meeting 

04 – 05 April 2011 
 

Result list 
 

    Page 2 
    Competition office by  
    www.team-thomas.org 

100 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   +1,9  14,35 sec.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     +1,9  14,37 sec.  
3.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     +1,9  14,44 sec.  
4.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 Khorfakkan Club / UAE +1,9  14,81 sec.  
5.  54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   +2,5  17,33 sec.  
6.  54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz   1988 Khorfakkan Club / UAE +2,5  17,45 sec.  
7.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 Althiqah Club / UAE   +2,5  17,91 sec.  
 54 Fahad, Mohammed Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE    DNS 
 54 Mahmoud, Ghouloum   1955 Dubai Club / UAE    DNS 
 54 Bani Hashem, Mohamed   1985 AlAin Club / UAE    DNS  
New African Record by Ahmed Aouadi (TUN) 
 
 
200 m men     +3,9     5.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
1.  20 Harib, Mohamed Ali Mal.  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   24,51  sec.  
2.  20 Khaliefa, Ahmad Sayed   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   25,21  sec.  
3.  20 Mossa Mossa, Ali Hassan  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   25,53  sec.  
 20 Harib, Ahmad Abdulla H   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNF  
 
 
200 m men     +2,8     5.04.2011 
 Final T36/37/38 
 
1.  37 Hamdi, Sofiane    1989 Algeria     24,52  sec.  
2.  38 Saidi, Abbes    1983 Tunisia     24,59  sec.  
3.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 Althiqah Club / UAE   26,82  sec.  
4.  36 Ahmad, Essa Yaqoob   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   33,91  sec.  
5.  38 Fathallah, Othman   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   38,49  sec. 
 
 
200 m men     +2,8     5.04.2011 
 Final T44/46 
 
1.  46 Albalooshi, Yahya   1994 Althiqah Club / UAE   26,12  sec.  
2.  44 Periyandi, Ilayaraja   1985 India     32,85  sec.  
3.  46 Almarri, Mohammed Saleh  1990 Qatar     33,48  sec.  
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200 m wheelchair men   +2,6     5.04.2011 
 Final T34/53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     26,88  sec.  
2.  53 Ternullo, Jean- Marc   1972 France     34,29  sec.  
3.  34 Alkindi, Mohamed   1985 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  73,07  sec. 
 
 
200 m wheelchair men   +2,6     5.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz  1988 Khorfakkan Club / UAE   31,50  sec.  
2.  54 Alshehhi, Salem   1998 Althiqah Club / UAE    32,47  sec.  
 
 
200 m wheelchair men   +2,6     5.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     25,27  sec.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     25,28  sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   25,65  sec.  
4.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  26,26  sec.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    26,59  sec.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE   27,78  sec.  
 54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   DNS  
 
 
200 m wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria    +2,6  25,27 sec.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia    +2,6  25,28 sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE  +2,6  25,65 sec.  
4.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 Khorfakkan Club / UAE +2,6  26,26 sec.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany   +2,6  26,59 sec.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE  +2,6  27,78 sec.  
7.  54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz   1988 Khorfakkan Club / UAE +2,6  31,50 sec.  
8.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 Althiqah Club / UAE  +2,6  32,47 sec.  
 54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   DNS  
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400 m men          4.04.2011 
 Final T20/36/37/38/46 
 
1.  38 Saidi, Abbes    1983 Tunisia     53,97  sec.  
2.  46 Adil, Ouadi    1977 Althiqah Club / UAE   56,36  sec.  
3.  20 Mossa Mossa, Ali Hassan  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   57,88  sec.  
4.  20 Harib, Mohamed Ali Mal.  1955 Dubai Club / UAE   58,50  sec.  
5.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 Althiqah Club / UAE   62,36  sec.  
6.  36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed   1982 AlAin Club / UAE   74,45  sec.  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final T34/53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     51,57  sec.  
2.  53 Ternullo, Jean- Marc   1972 France     71,03  sec.  
 34 Hammadi, Mohamed   1985 Althiqah Club / UAE   DNS  
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE   53,98  sec. 
2.  54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   63,17  sec.  
3.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 Althiqah Club / UAE   72,82  sec.  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     48,41  sec.  
2.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     48,87  sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   51,07  sec.  
4.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    51,47  sec.  
 54 Fahad, Mohammed Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS 
 54 Mahmoud, Ghouloum   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS 
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400 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     48,41  sec.  
2.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     48,87  sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   51,07  sec.  
4.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    51,47  sec.  
5.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE   53,98  sec.  
6.  54 Aldaheri, Rashed    1991 AlAin Club / UAE   63,17  sec.  
7.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 Althiqah Club / UAE   72,82  sec.  
 54 Mahmoud, Ghouloum   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS  
 54 Fahad, Mohammed Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   DNS 
 
 
800 m wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final T53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     1:44,68 min.  
2.  53 Ternullo, Jean- Marc   1972 France     2:28,39 min.  
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN) 
 
 
800 m wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     1:37,15 min.  
2.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   1:40,87 min.  
3.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     1:41,67 min.  
4.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    1:41,83 min.  
5.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 Khorfakkan Club / UAE  1:42,36 min.  
6.  54 Banihammad, Ibrahim Salim  1980 Althiqah Club / UAE   1:43,55 min.  
7.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE   1:48,14 min.  
 
 
1500 m wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     3:14,36 min.  
2.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     3:15,54 min.  
3.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    3:16,75 min.  
4.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 Dubai Club / UAE   3:17,27 min.  
5.  54 Banihammad, Ibrahim Salim  1980 Althiqah Club / UAE   3:17,39 min.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 AlAin Club / UAE   3:24,61 min.  
7.  53 Ternullo, Jean- Marc   1972 France     4:44,08 min.  
 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas   1985 Althiqah Club / UAE   DNS   
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5000 m wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     12:02,82 min.   
2.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     12:03,17 min.   
3.  54 Banihammad, Ibrahim Salim  1980 Althiqah Club / UAE   12:05,02 min.   
4.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    12:05,26 min. 
 
 
shot put men (inofficial event)       5.04.2011 
 Final F20/35/36/37/40/42 
 
1.  37 Abbad, Khalid Abbad   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  9,00 m  478 P. 
  8,82  9,00  8,61  8,96  8,65  8,37   
2.  36 Alamir Tamer, Tamer Ismail  1983 Qatar    7,27 m  470 P. 
  7,27  7,15  6,20  x  6,69  5,95   
3.  35 Alnabit, Mubarak Mohd   1975 Qatar    7,30 m  390 P. 
  6,89  7,21  7,21  7,26  7,30  7,23   
4.  42 Almaadhadi, Omran Mohd  1977 Qatar    8,07 m  296 P. 
  7,86  7,65  8,07  7,78  7,26  8,07   
5.  37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MO. 1983 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 7,52 m  292 P. 
  7,33  7,25  7,33  7,52  7,04  7,23   
6.  37 Mansoor, Abdulrahman Ahmad  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  6,51 m  178 P. 
  6,15  6,51  6,23  6,30  6,08  5,48   
7.  37 Ismael, Ali Saad    1978 Qatar    6,42 m  168 P. 
  6,07  6,42  6,35  5,65  x  6,10   
8.  37 Aalaeddine, Sami    1955 Dubai Club / UAE  5,13 m  65 P. 
  4,47  5,13  4,75  4,56  4,63  4,77   
9.  40 Adil, Murad Ahmed   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  4,52 m  51 P. 
  4,18  x  4,50  4,52  4,25  4,19   
out of ranking 
 20 Alhajeri, Khalid    1980 Abudhabi / UAE  9,15 m  
 11 Zaqout, Hatem    1972 Palestine   8,39 m  
 20 Ahly,Ibrahim   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  7.22 m 
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shot put wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34 
 
1.  34 Abdulrahman, Adbulqader Abdulr 1988 Qatar    9,85 m  938 P. 
  9,25  9,70  9,85  9,51  9,02  9,12   
2.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    9,68 m  927 P. 
  9,05  8,97  9,25  9,58  9,68  9,09   
3.  33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai  1984 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 8,61m  818 P. 
  8,61  x  x  8,37  x  8,23   
4.  33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz   1986 AlAin Club / UAE  8,24 m  781 P. 
  7,46  x  7,51  7,83  7,55  8,24   
5.  33 Alhousani, Ahmed   1987 Althiqah Club / UAE  7,36 m  678 P. 
  7,36  x  7,34  7,35  x  x   
6.  34 Tariq, Mohd Ali Hassan   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  5,89 m  498 P. 
  5,34  5,37  x  x  5,58  5,89   
7.  34 Seyed, Abbas Vahdani Mou  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  5,34 m  407 P. 
  3,86  5,06  x  4,82  5,34  x   
8.  32 Al Harthi, Zeyad Ghazi F H T  1995 Abudhabi / UAE  4,53 m  344 P. 
  x  4,47  x  x  x  4,53   
9.  33 Juma, Salem Hassan   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  5,14 m  343 P. 
  4,81  5,10  5,08  5,12  5,14  5,05   
10.  33 Kerret, Husam R K Khalaf  1983 Qatar    4,39 m  228 P. 
  4,30  x  x  4,39  3,94  x   
11.  33 Saeed, Saad Mahboub   1991 Qatar    4,17 m  197 P. 
  3,80  x  x  4,05  4,17  x   
12.  32 Al Quassim, Souheib   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  3,38 m  155 P. 
  3,38  3,26  3,25  x  2,73  x   
13.  33 Almansoori, Musaed Mubarek  1992 Abudhabi / UAE  1,79 m  12 P. 
  x  x  1,79  1,14  1,79  x   
 33 Suhail, Alameri    1992 AlAin Club / UAE    DNS  
 32 Alshamisi, Abdulla   1994 AlAin Club / UAE    DNS  
 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed   1994 AlAin Club / UAE    DNS  
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shot put wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final F54/55/56 
 
1.  55 Jayaseelan, Ranjith Kumar  1974 India    7,83 m  584 P. 
  7,39  7,83  7,03  7,51  7,09  7,70   
2.  54 Bappunji Giggegowda, Sandesha 1984 India    6,37 m  498 P. 

 x  x  5,61  5,96  6,37  6,22   
3.  56 Paul Pandi, Rajakumar   1983 India    6,97 m  281 P. 
  x  6,48  x  6,75  6,97  x   
4.  55 Ahmed, Ahmed Mohamed E.  1987 Qatar    5,79 m  225 P. 
  5,08  5,36  5,66  5,55  5,79  5,65   
5.  55 Mohammed, Abdulla Alshehi  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  5,47 m  176 P. 
  5,33  5,38  5,38  5,30  5,47  5,31   
6.  56 Vinukoti, Venu    1988 India    5,96 m  144 P. 
  5,74  5,68  5,75  5,96  5,95  5,82   
7.  55 Omair, Muhammad Younas  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  4,03 m  33 P. 
  x  3,70  3,82  3,75  4,03  x   
 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED  1979 Khorfakkan Club / UAE   DNS  
 
 
shot put wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final F57/58 
 
1.  57 Subbaiah, Thirumalai Kumar  1976 India    10,03 m  621 P. 
  10,03  9,85  9,68  9,25  9,21  9,45   
2.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman   1991 Palestine   9,35 m  537 P. 
  8,28  8,90  8,87  8,73  9,35  9,20   
3.  58 Rabah, Waheed    1975 Palestine   8,61 m  312 P. 
  8,19  7,89  7,89  8,50  8,61  8,48   
4.  58 Husein, Ibrahim Zanjaber  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  8,31 m  281 P. 
  8,12  8,20  7,92  8,31  7,45  8,06   
5.  57 Hassan Salem Ali Alham., Hamad 1996 Abudhabi / UAE  7,20 m  270 P. 
  7,11  7,19  7,20  6,20  6,79  6,88   
6.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud   1977 Palestine   8,07 m  257 P. 
  6,95  8,07  6,75  7,50  7,34  7,46   
7.  57 Muthu, Sasikumar Pandiy.  1988 India    5,57 m  112 P. 
  5,21  4,46  5,57  5,43  4,58  5,11  
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discus wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34/51 
 
1.  34 Abdulrahman, Adbulqader Abdulr 1988 Qatar    34,94 m  860 P. 
  33,55  34,94  33,15  33,80  34,38  34,79   
2.  33 Alhousani, Ahmed   1987 Althiqah Club / UAE  24,21 m  800 P. 
  24,21  21,55  23,86  22,56  23,28  22,97   
3.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    30,83 m  722 P. 
  29,76  27,54  27,53  28,28  30,83  30,21   
4.  33 Kerret, Husam R K Khalaf  1983 Qatar    16,60 m  429 P. 
  x  16,60  15,56  x  x  16,27   
5.  33 Juma, Salem Hassan   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  16,59 m  429 P. 
  15,18  16,02  15,65  16,22  15,79  16,59   
6.  34 Seyed, Abbas Vahdani Mou  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  22,19 m  412 P. 
  19,64  19,87  21,31  19,59  21,54  22,19   
7.  51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi  1984 Qatar    7,59 m  376 P. 
  7,39  7,38  6,21  7,19  7,59  6,99   
8.  34 Tariq, Mohd Ali Hassan   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  17,35 m  254 P. 
  x  x  x  17,35  15,83  14,88   
New Asian Record by Mohamed Hadi Aljoaidi (QAT) 
 
 
discus wheelchair men        5.04.2011 
 Final F54/55/56 
 
1.  56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED  1979 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 32,95 m  819 P. 
  32,43  30,41  32,15  32,95  32,60  31,22   
2.  55 Jayaseelan, Ranjith Kumar  1974 India    28,37 m  714 P. 
  28,00  25,17  28,37  26,66  27,08  28,04   
3.  54 Alhabsi, Mohamed   1986 AlAin Club / UAE  19,43 m  600 P. 
  18,83  18,63  18,83  19,43  18,90  19,02   
4.  54 Bappunji Giggegowda, Sandesha 1984 India    19,43 m  600 P. 
  17,78  17,35  17,37  19,43  17,79  17,69   
5.  56 Vinukoti, Venu    1988 India    25,06 m  539 P. 
  23,94  x  22,80  24,22  24,72  25,06   
6.  55 Mohammed, Abdulla Alshehi  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  21,25 m  421 P. 
  20,55  20,37  21,25  21,17  20,92  20,07   
7.  56 Paul Pandi, Rajakumar   1983 India    21,56 m  394 P. 
  x  20,53  20,30  x  21,56  20,70   
8.  55 Omair, Muhammad Younas  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  16,26 m  215 P. 
  14,00  15,55  15,26  15,13  15,07  16,26   
9.  55 Ahmed, Ahmed Mohamed E.  1987 Qatar    15,78 m  198 P. 
  14,70  15,39  15,78  15,41  14,80  x  
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discus wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final F57/58 
 
1.  57 Al Jahwari, Issa Saif Hamda  1986 AlAin Club / UAE  39,36 m  789 P. 
  38,30  39,36  34,98  38,07  37,19  36,59   
2.  58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed   1972 Qatar    44,77 m  745 P. 
  41,69  36,10  30,80  36,55  44,77  43,84   
3.  57 Subbaiah, Thirumalai Kumar  1976 India    36,06 m  693 P. 
  33,79  34,43  35,07  32,12  36,06  34,07   
4.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman   1991 Palestine   32,45 m  577 P. 
  30,93  32,45  31,83  31,18  26,93  24,07   
5.  57 Hassan Salem Ali Alham., Hamad 1996 Abudhabi / UAE  21,65 m  225 P. 
  x  18,67  18,15  21,65  17,77  19,73   
6.  58 Rabah, Waheed    1975 Palestine   23,44 m  176 P. 
  21,18  x  23,44  21,72  x  19,36   
7.  57 Muthu, Sasikumar Pandiy.  1988 India    19,62 m 171 P. 
  17,30  18,00  16,23  17,80  19,34  19,62   
8.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud   1977 Palestine   15,18 m  48 P. 

14,12  x  15,18  x  x  15,07   
 
 

javelin wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final F33/34/54/55/56 
 
1.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    33,66 m  983 P. 
  31,23  31,36  29,36  32,16  31,53  33,66   
2.  34 Abdulrahman, Adbulqader Abdulr 1988 Qatar    31,51m  962 P. 
  31,51  30,52  30,00  31,08  29,30  30,40   
3.  33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai  1984 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 17,80 m  835 P. 
  13,05  14,27  14,96  15,43  17,80  16,98   
4.  56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED  1982 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 18,39 m  366 P. 
  15,96  16,73  17,09  17,95  18,39  17,44   
5.  55 Ahmed, Ahmed Mohamed E.  1987 Qatar    13,28 m  252 P. 
  x  x  x  13,28  x  11,62   
 54 Bappunji Giggegowda, Sandesha  1984 India     DNS  
New Asian Record by Hassan Ali Abai Malaleih (UAE) 
New Asian Record by Abdulqader Abdulrahman Abdulrahman (QAT) 
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javelin wheelchair men        4.04.2011 
 Final F57/58 
 
1.  58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed   1972 Qatar    39,19 m  735 P. 
  39,19  39,10  38,48  37,62  39,10  38,60  
2.  58 Husein, Ibrahim Zanjaber  1955 Dubai Club / UAE  28,54 m  398 P. 
  25,89  28,54  28,48  25,14  27,15  27,30   
3.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman   1991 Palestine   20,08 m  232 P. 
  x  19,77  18,50  20,08  18,92  19,42   
4.  58 Rabah, Waheed    1975 Palestine   21,17 m  182 P. 
  x  21,17  19,76  20,35  19,73  19,20   
5.  57 Hassan Salem Ali Alham., Hamad 1996 Abudhabi / UAE  15,50 m  109 P. 
  x  15,50  15,29  15,00  15,02  14,83   
6.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud   1977 Palestine   14,57 m  58 P. 
  x  14,57  x  14,27  x  13,90  
 
 
club 397g men         5.04.2011 
 Final F32/51 
 
1.  32 Miller, Stephen    1980 Great Britain   28,64 m  883 P. 
  25,43  27,09  27,99  28,64  28,62  28,25   
2.  32 Alshamisi, Ahmed   1994 AlAin Club / UAE  16,91 m  498 P. 
  x  14,72  16,91  16,05  15,41  14,92   
3.  32 Al Quassim, Souheib   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  14,46 m  392 P. 
  11,82  14,46  11,06  x  x  x   
4.  51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi  1984 Qatar    14,50 m  346 P. 
  13,46  13,45  13,36  13,57  14,50  14,37   
5.  32 Al Harthi, Zeyad Ghazi F H T  1995 Abudhabi / UAE  12,93 m  326 P. 
  x  11,40  x  12,93  x  x   
6.  32 Alshamisi, Abdulla   1994 AlAin Club / UAE  11,27 m  257 P. 
  x  11,27  x  9,40  11,08  x   
7.  32 Almarri, Mohammed Faraj  1987 Qatar    9,01 m  173 P. 
  7,63  8,85  8,51  8,15  9,01  8,66   
8.  51 Saad Saeed Mubarak Al M, Saeed 1990 Abudhabi / UAE  8,24 m  48 P. 
  8,24  2,55  5,60  x  6,27  4,95   
 32 Almarashda, Khaled Ali   1983 Khorfakkan Club / UAE   DNS 
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Women 
 

100 m women     +3,3     4.04.2011 
 Final T20/37 
 
1.  37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     14,80  sec.  
2.  20 Ali Abdulla Ali Al H, Hamda  1988 Abudhabi / UAE   15,10  sec.  
3.  20 Reem, Hussain Murad Y   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   16,34  sec.  
4.  20 Ruqia, Essa Mir Jaffar   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   18,26  sec.  
5.  37 Alsuwaidi, Khadija   1984 Abudhabi / UAE   19,76  sec.  
6.  37 Saima, Bibi Spin Zadah   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   29,29  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair women   +3,4     4.04.2011 
 Final T34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986   Tunisia   20,27  sec.  
 
 
200 m women     +3,5     5.04.2011 
 Final T20/37 
 
1.  37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     31,06  sec.  
2.  20 Reem, Hussain Murad Y   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   35,85  sec.  
3.  20 Ruqia, Essa Mir Jaffar   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   44,07  sec.  
4.  37 Saima, Bibi Spin Zadah   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   64,67  sec.  
 
 
200 m wheelchair women   +2,6     5.04.2011 
 Final T34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia     39,41  sec.  
 
 
400 m women T20/37        4.04.2011 
 Final 
 
1.  20 Reem, Hussain Murad Y   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   1:22,71 min.  
 37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     DNF 
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shot put women (inofficial event)       5.04.2011 
 Final F37/46 
 
1.  46 Matroushi, Mariam   1986 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 7,81 m  361 P. 
  7,03  7,71  7,78  7,67  7,81  6,87   
2.  37 Mohamed Abdullah Al S, Sara  1992 Abudhabi / UAE  4,67 m  52 P.  

4,49  x  4,09  3,82  4,67  4,59   
 
 
shot put wheelchair women        4.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia    7,32 m  935 P. 
  6,37  6,72  7,32  6,77  7,26  7,04   
2.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 Althiqah Club / UAE  6,40 m  800 P. 
  5,78  5,53  6,08  6,40  6,33  x   
3.  34 Benoumessad, Louadjeda   1982 Algeria    6,10 m  749 P. 
  6,00  5,83  5,81  x  5,92  6,10   
4.  32 Sakina, Ghuloom Essa   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  4,03 m  563 P. 
  3,84  4,00  4,03  x  4,00  4,00   
5.  32 Afrah, Mohammed Qaid   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  3,50 m  425 P. 
  3,50  x  2,47  3,34  x  3,38   
6.  32 Alshehhi, Mouza    1982 Althiqah Club / UAE  3,06 m  313 P. 
  3,06  2,79  x  2,93  2,87  x   
7.  34 Latifa, Ali Sultan Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  3,86 m  306 P. 
  3,30  3,70  3,85  3,54  3,86  3,78   
8.  32 Masoud, Sara Hamdi   1983 Qatar    2,02 m  104 P. 
  x  1,99  x  x  x  2,02   
 33 Almaawali, Azza    1986 Khorfakkan Club / UAE   DNS  
 32 Mohames Abdulla Al M, Asmaa  1993 Abudhabi / UAE    DNS  
New African record by Yousra Ben Jemaa (TUN) 
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shot put wheelchair women        4.04.2011 
 Final F54/55/57/58 
 
1.  58 Eneva, Stela    1975 Bulgaria   10,10 m  927 P. 
  9,97  10,00  10,10  9,88  9,83  10,04   
2.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974 Algeria    9,48 m  901 P. 
  9,21  9,21  9,33  9,33  9,48  9,45   
3.  54 Aidi, Hania    1977 Tunisia    6,25 m  895 P. 
  5,76  5,96  5,63  5,67  5,94  6,25   
4.  58 Saifi, Nassima    1988 Algeria    8,97 m  821 P. 
  8,53  8,36  8,84  8,40  8,97  8,56   
5.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   8,50 m  800 P. 
  8,14  8,43  8,44  8,36  8,50  8,43   
6.  57 Siham, Masoud Muhail   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  6,58 m  533 P. 
  6,25  6,58  6,05  6,53  6,38  6,39   
7.  57 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 Althiqah Club / UAE  5,65 m  382 P. 
  5,00  5,03  5,32  5,65  5,57  5,48   
8.  55 Abulla Msaed Ali Al M, Reem  1994 Abudhabi / UAE  3,48 m  76 P. 
  3,28  3,30  3,22  3,12  3,48  3,44   
 
 
discus wheelchair women        5.04.2011 
 Final F33/34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia    19,44 m  948 P. 
  17,73  19,44  19,07  x  18,93  19,42   
2.  34 Benoumessad, Louadjeda   1982 Algeria    15,95 m  837 P. 
  14,76  13,52  14,53  14,55  15,95  x   
3.  33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH S. 1975 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 10,92 m  809 P. 
  9,01  10,16  10,03  10,84  10,76  10,92   
4.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 Althiqah Club / UAE  15,10 m  799 P. 
  13,69  14,45  14,12  13,86  x  15,10   
5.  34 Latifa, Ali Sultan Ali   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  13,00 m  683 P. 
  12,30  12,39  11,12  9,85  13,00  11,89   
6.  34 Jumaa Jasem Alhamadi, Suaad  1990 Abudhabi / UAE  6,34 m  187 P. 
  5,60  4,75  6,34  6,16  5,96  5,30   
New Asian Record by Thuraya Alzaabi (UAE)  
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discus wheelchair women        4.04.2011 
 Final F55/57/58 
 
1.  58 Saifi, Nassima    1988 Algeria    36,43 m  956 P. 
  31,26  35,39  36,43  35,18  35,74  x   
2.  58 Eneva, Stela    1975 Bulgaria   32,77 m  859 P. 
  31,92  30,42  30,29  28,84  32,77  31,32   
3.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974 Algeria    26,26 m  856 P. 
  25,03  25,50  25,60  26,23  26,20  26,26   
4.  57 Siham, Masoud Muhail   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  22,70 m  697 P. 
  21,18  22,02  22,49  22,70  21,89  22,19   
5.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   20,48 m  576 P. 
  18,54  19,73  18,71  20,48  19,54  18,44   
6.  57 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 Althiqah Club / UAE  16,45 m  335 P. 
  15,40  16,13  x  15,62  15,78  16,45   
7.  55 Abulla Msaed Ali Al M, Reem  1994 Abudhabi / UAE  8,52 m  107 P. 
  6,68  8,52  7,42  8,44  7,56  7,00   
 
 
javelin wheelchair women        4.04.2011 
 Final F33/34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986Tunisia    17,06 m  971 P. 
  16,34  15,81  x  16,23  x  17,06   
2.  34 Benoumessad, Louadjeda   1982 Algeria    15,39 m  864 P. 
  15,09  15,39  15,38  x  14,93  14,94   
3.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 Althiqah Club / UAE  14,96 m  833 P. 
  14,57  14,69  13,95  14,75  14,96  14,26   
4.  33 Bani Khaled, Aishah SALEM  1975 Khorfakkan Club / UAE 10,46 m  668 P. 
  9,85  9,74  9,34  10,13  10,35  10,46   
5.  34 Jumaa Jasem Alhamadi, Suaad  1990 Abudhabi / UAE  6,38 m  141 P. 
  5,26  5,44  6,22  6,35  6,38  5,79   
New Asian Record by Aisah Bani Khaled (UAE) 
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javelin wheelchair women        5.04.2011 
 Final F54/55/57 
 
1.  54 Aidi, Hania    1977 Tunisia    16,26 m  961 P. 
  15,14  15,49  x  16,26  x  16,21   
2.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974  Algeria   15,99 m  592 P. 
  14,17  15,64  14,58  15,13  15,99  x   
3.  57 Siham, Masoud Muhail   1955 Dubai Club / UAE  15,53 m  559 P. 
  15,53  x  14,01  15,16  x  13,91   
4.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   15,36 m  547 P. 
  14,85  14,41  14,25  15,36  14,70  14,51   
5.  57 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 Althiqah Club / UAE  12,18 m  310 P. 
  11,14  9,23  x  x  12,18  11,81   
6.  55 Abulla Msaed Ali Al M, Reem  1994 Abudhabi / UAE  7,25 m  123 P. 
  x  x  x  7,25  7,05  x  
 
 
club 397g women         5.04.2011 
 Final F32 
 
1.  32 Afrah, Mohammed Qaid   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   12,40 m  
  10,16  12,40  11,65  10,75  6,67  x   
2.  32 Sakina, Ghuloom Essa   1955 Dubai Club / UAE   10,36 m  
  9,93  10,10  10,03  10,19  10,36  10,31   
3.  32 Alshehhi, Mouza    1982 Althiqah Club / UAE   9,72 m  
  9,34  9,60  7,23  9,72  9,52  9,40   
4.  32 Masoud, Sara Hamdi   1983 Qatar     9,20 m  
  9,20  x  x  7,82  x  x   


